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J Southampton RR Station to Sag Harbor 39 Miles Flat/Rolling "Return to Oz" \x_;_
TURN ON ATMI=0 FORMI TURN ON ATMI=.0 FORMI
W Depart Southampton 0 o 0.0 L Noyack Rd 22.9 0.4

RR Station M Stoney Hill Rd (South) 23.3 0.8
E Powell Ave 0.1 0.5 M Brick Kiln Rd (South) 24.1 1.3
R David Whites Ln 0.5 0.3 R Scuttle Hole Rd 25.4 2.3
S Leland Ln 0.8 0.3 R Head of Pond Rd 21.7 1.3
L Old Town Rd 141 0.4 L Deerfield Rd 29.0 0.0
L Wickapogue Rd 1.5 1.5 R (West)Head of Pond Rd 29.0 0.7
R Flying Point Rd 3.0 0.3 R Water Mill Towd Rd 29.7 0.9
L Cobb Rd 3.3 0.8 L Edge of Woods Rd 30.6 0.3
R Little Cobb Rd 4.1 0.2 L Seven Ponds Towd Rd 30.9 0.0
R Montauk Hwy 4.3 0.1 R Edge of Woods Rd 30.9 0.2
R Halsey Ln 4.4 1.0 R stay on Edge of Woods Rd  31.1 1.9
L Rose Hill Rd 5.4 0.8 M Little Fresh Pond Rd 33.0 0.6
R Montauk Hwy 6.2 0.5 W Lake Side Dr 33.6 0.2
R (W) Mecox Rd 6.7 2.2 R Big Fresh Pond Rd 33.8 1.1
L Ocean Rd 8.9 0.7 L Scotts Rd 34.9 0.3
R Bridge Ln 9.6 11 L (N) Magee St 35.2 1.8
L Sagg Main St 10.7 0.1 X Route 39 37.0 0.0
R Cemetery Ln 10.8 0.1 L Moses Ln 37.0 0.6
R Gibson Ln 10.9 0.2 E Armande St 37.6 0.1
L Daniels Ln 111 1.6 L Halsey St 37.7 0.3
L Town Line Rd 12.7 0.7 R (W) Prospect St 38.0 0.6
L Parsonage Ln 13.4 13 L Main Street (North) 38.6 0.0
R Sagg Main St 14.7 0.7 R Railr_oad Plaza 38.7 0.0
M Sagg Rd 15.4 3.2 Parking Lot
M Madison St 18.6 0.3
R Forrest St 18.9 0.1
L Division St 19.0 0.9
R Lunch Stop @ Harbor 19.9
S SR-114 [Ferry Rd] 19.9 1.3

Short Beach Rd
L Long Beach Road 21.2 1.7
R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road

N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes
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